
BIRMINGHAM RD

EAST LOWER

EAST UPPER

WEST STAND

SMETHWICK END

£90
£100
£90
£100
£110
£120
£110
£120
£90
£100

£150
£160
£170
£180
£180
£190
£180
£190
£150
£160

£270
£280
£290
£300
£320
£330
£320
£330
£270
£280

£230
£240
£240
£250
£250
£260
£250
£260
£230
£240

£150
£160
£170
£180
£180
£190
£180
£190
£150
£160

UNDER 17 17-19 20-25 ADULT 65+ DISABLED*

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

PART SEASON

Part Season Tickets are valid from Wednesday 1st January (WBA v Preston North End) for the remaining 12 home league fixtures.


