











BONDED & BELIEF SINCE 1878

	2024/25		UNDER 17	17-19	20-25	ADULT	65+	DISABLED*	
	BIRMINGHAM RD	ONLINE	£12	£90	£150	£270	£230	£150	不死
		TICKET OFFICE		£100	£160	£280	£240	£160	
	EAST LOWER	ONLINE	£12	£90	£170	£290	£240	£170	
		TICKET OFFICE		£100	£180	£300	£250	£180	1
	EAST UPPER	ONLINE	£12	£110	£180	£320	£250	£180	9
		TICKET OFFICE		£120	£190	£330	£260	£190	
	WEST STAND	ONLINE	£12	£110	£180	£320	£250	£180	
		TICKET OFFICE		£120	£190	£330	£260	£190	7
	SMETHWICK END	ONLINE	SOLD O	UT 290	LO OUT	F270	UT 230	LO OUT	89
		TICKET OFFICE		£100 St	Z10U	SOLD O	£24 50	Z16U	

Ticket Office references purchases made in person at the Ticket Office or by calling 0121 227 2227.

All price categories are for supporters who are in the following • 17-19 on 31 August 2024

• U17 16 or under on 31 August 2024

age category on 31st August 2024: • 20-25 20-25 on 31 August 2024

 Adult 26-64 on 31 August 2024 65+ on 31 August 2024

*All Disabled season tickets for Under 17 and 17-19 categories will be charged at the concession not disabled price

Part Season Tickets are valid from Wednesday 1st January (WBA v Preston North End) for the remaining 12 home league fixtures.





